v

300226113510000.PC

24F00254 - CONVERGENCE >z=_
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP -
Multi-Purpose Buildings/ Facilities fo
support Social Services — Consiruction
of Multi-Purpose Building, Brgy.
Mancruz, Doet, Camarines Norte,
Daet, Camorines Norte

(AM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding|

27/05/2024

6/1-13/2024

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

7/4/2024

7/16/2024

8/9/2024

8/11/2024

9/10/2024

9/19/2024

240 (D

9/25/2024

FY 2024 GAA

PhP?,785,000.00

9,492,699.05

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

240 (b

300228100572000.PC

24F00255 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP —
Evocuotion  Centers/  Quorantine]
Facilities/ Public Health Facilities —
Construction of Hospital Building of
Camarines Norte Provincial Hospital
(CNPH), Daet, Comarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEC

No

Public Bidding

8/20/2024

8/22-28/2024

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/20/2024

9/30/2024

9,582,585.98

04/
NACAP(2)
[CWi

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/14-20/2024

9/21-
30/2024

300228100573000.PC

24700256 - CONVERGENCE  AND|
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} — BIP —
Evacuation  Cenfers/  Quorantine
Facilities/ Public Health Facilities —
Construction of Caleguas Primary
Hospital Building, Vinzons, Camarines
Norte, Calaguas, Group of Islands,
Vinzons, Comarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding}

8/20/2024

8/22-28/2024

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/20/2024

9/30/2024

9/30/2024

10/15/2024

10/22/2024

11/5/2024

320 (D

11/11/2024

FY 2024 GAA

49,386,000.00

47,893,566.89

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCwi

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/14-20/2024

9/21-
30/2024

320 (o

320101111038000.PC

24F00260 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2: Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods -
Fiood Manugement Program -
Construction/Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Flood
Control Structure, Gogon Sirangan,
Virac, Catanduenes, Virac,

Cotanduanes (Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

23/05/2024

5/31-6/6/2024

07/06/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/8/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/24/2024

8/2/2024

8/5/2024

840D

8/1/2024

FY 2024 GAA

96,499.715.07

93,604,575.80

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

07/06/2024

03/07/2024

03/07/2024

7/3-8/2024

7/9-16/2024

284 (D

et o e e 2 T B

P




